
           

 

 

YEAR 13 MOCK EXAMINATIONS -MARCH/APRIL 2023 

DATE DAY SESSION ONE SESSION TWO 
15th   March 

 
Wednesday 

9CHO/01 Chemistry 1 hr 45 Min 
9ECO/01 Economics 2Hrs 

9PSO/01 Psychology 2Hrs 

16th March 
 

Thursday 
9CHO/02 Chemistry 1hr 45 Min 

9ECO/02 Economics 2Hrs 
WET03 /01English Lit. 3 2Hrs 

17th March Friday 9PHO/01 Physics 1Hr 45Min ------- 

20th March Monday 9PHO/02 Physics  1 hr 45 Mi WET04/01 English Lit.4  2Hrs 

21st March 
 

Tuesday 9BSO/01 Business 2Hrs 9BSO/02 Business 2Hrs 

22nd March Wednesday 
9CHO/03 Chemistry 2Hr 30Min 

9ECO/03 Economics 2Hrs 
9PSO/02 Psychology 2Hrs 

23rd March Thursday 9PHO/03 Physics 2Hr 30Min 9BSO/03 Business 2Hrs 

24th March Friday 9BIO/01 Biology 1Hr 45Min ------- 

10th April Monday 9BIO/02 Biology1Hr 45Min 9MAO/01 Pure Mathematics 2Hrs 

11th April Tuesday 
9BIO/03 Biology 2Hrs 30 Min 

WAC12 Accounting 2 3Hrs 
Islamic Studies 

12th April Wednesday 9MAO/02 Pure Mathematics 2Hrs -------- 

13th April Thursday 9MAO/03 Mechanics and Statistics 2Hrs Arabic  

14th April Friday 9PSO/03 Psychology 2Hrs ------- 

REPORTING TIME FOR THE MORNING SESSION IS 7:00 AM  

AND SECOND SESSION WILL START SOON AFTER THE FIRST PAPER ENDS 


